Ref..
No.

Part .

No,

o M & g

~Lawn Roller Ass'y

- ScraperBar ...
- HitchTube -~ -
" Hitch Bracket - -~ . - -

10 -
-1
D

16782

43224 |
43084 |
43084
43709
46838

.. HexBolt, 5/16-18 x 3" . .
" Hex Bolt, 5/16-18'x 2-1/4"
- HexBolt, 5/16-18x1-3/4" - =
" Hex L.ock Nut, 5/16-18 . -

. Plug, Lawn Rofler -~ - .






